Fiber Joint Enclosure
Features
Main Technical Characteristics
Tightness
Internal pressure: (100 ± 5)kPa, Just below water surface at room
temperature(23 ± 3)℃,Test time: 15 minutes; No bubbles indicating
a leakage shall be observed during the test.
Re-entries

Grounding bolt,  Loose tube storage basket,  Wire with connector,  Emery
strip, Adhesive aluminium foil , Splice trays with lids,  Installa�on instruc�on
Ordering Information
P/N Description
Genius Network Fiber Joint Enclosure 6 portGFUUJKT06
GFUUJKT12 Genius Network Fiber Joint Enclosure 12 port
GFUUJKT24 Genius Network Fiber Joint Enclosure 24 port
GFUUJKT48 Genius Network Fiber Joint Enclosure 48 port
GFUUJKT96 Genius Network Fiber Joint Enclosure 96 port
Copyright @2025 NET GEN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDwww.genius-net.com